General information about company

Scrip code 531716

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE843F01014

Name of the company

Tricom Fruit Products Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe}her theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.45
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.45




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. afe N i?ngias 7001 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
1) (11D) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: |Class | % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 2408492 2408492 12.61 2408492 2408492 | 12.61
Group
(B) Public 4825 16685558 16685558 87.39 16685558 16685558 | 87.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4833 19094050 19094050 100 19094050 19094050 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
: assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares )
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of 0 & Underlying bl securities ( as held i
D shareholder | OWSPINE | o itanding | COBVEIUPIE | o percentage Asa Asa cam -
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
[11) " Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities (Xi) andNo. Of | " ital) | No. | total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants P ' No. (a) category | category | category
Xi (XI)= (VII)+ |(a) |Shares Shares ) (i) (iii)
(Xi) (a) (X)As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁc 12.61 1510000 | 62.69 | 2408492
romoter
Group
B) Public 87.39 12801708 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1510000 | 7.91 15210200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;?isrlg(ii d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(1) shares held . IV)+(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y 35 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1432262 1432262 |75 1432262 1432262 |75
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 976230 976230 5.11 976230 976230 |5.11
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 2408492 2408492 12.61 2408492 2408492 | 12.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 2408492 2408492 | 1261 2408492 2408492 | 12.61
Promoter Group
(A)=ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 4604 4308726 4308726 |22.57 4308726 4308726 |22.57
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding ngmlpal 08 7200449 7200449 37.71 7200449 7200449 |[37.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | | ¢ 222378 222378 [1.16 222378 222378 | 1.16
(NRIs)
() Bodies Corporate 35 4027248 4027248 21.09 4027248 4027248 | 21.09
(m) Any Other (specify) |72 926757 926757 4.85 926757 926757 [4.85
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4825 16685558 16685558 | 87.39 16685558 16685558 | 87.39
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4825 16685558 16685558 | 87.39 16685558 16685558 | 87.39
(2HB)3)HB)
(C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;F ofal (A+B+C2 4833 19094050 19094050 100 19094050 19094050 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4833 19094050 19094050 100 19094050 19094050 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholding , Number of ledeed
Shares as a % assuming | "0 L | B PEBE O Sub ization of sh
No. Of No. of Undorlvin full conversion ocked in otherwise Number of ub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares naeriymng of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered U
. . Outstanding o (XIID) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstandi Outstandi convertible ; £ held in
utstanding WSANAING | socurities and | PETECntage 0 Asa% As a% | dematerialized
conve.Ilele Wgrrants No. Of d1lqted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= 9| Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@ (VIDHX)Asa | @) | e held Q) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.5 1250875 | 87.34 | 1432262
(d) 5.11 259125 [26.54 976230
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 12.61 1510000 | 62.69 | 2408492
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 12.61 1510000 | 62.69 | 2408492
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 22.57 3721526 0 0 0
(h) 37.71 6185549 0 0 0
@) 1.16 62378 0 0 0
M 21.09 2017248 0 0 0
(m) 4.85 815007 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal B) 87.39 12801708 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 87.39 12801708 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 15210200
Total (A+B+C 100 1510000 [ 7.91 | 15210200

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the FORUM ABHAY NIDHI PARTH CHETNA CHETAN CHETAN SHANTILAL Click here to go
Shareholders (I) KAPASHI SHETH KOTHARI KOTHARI back

PAN (II) AUJPK4977F BMRPK4514P AIXPK4898H AAFPK8568A Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 10000 304800 370000 747462 1432262

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 10000 304800 370000 747462 1432262
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05 1.6 1.94 391 7.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 10000 304800 370000 747462 1432262

Class eg:y

Total 10000 304800 370000 747462 1432262

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.05 1.6 1.94 391 75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05 1.6 1.94 391 7.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 304000 360000 586875 1250875




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.74

97.3

78.52

87.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

304800

370000

747462

1432262

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RIDS TEXTILES
LTD

DINESH PATADIA FINANCIAL AND

INVESTMENT PVT LTD

ADILNATH FINANCE
PVT.LTD.

GAPARIK TRADE AND FINANCE

RESOURCES PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AADCR4597F

AACCD4984F

AACCA3328E

AAACGS5396E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6603

67127

420000

482500

976230

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

6603

67127

420000

482500

976230

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.35

2.2

2.53

5.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6603

67127

420000

482500

976230

Class eg:y

Total

6603

67127

420000

482500

976230

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.35

2.2

2.53

5.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.35

2.2

2.53

5.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 6603 3397 249125 0 259125
Joarostiont oo :
Number of equity

shares held in 6603 67127 420000 482500 976230

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIMEGREEN TRADECOM PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vistra ITCL India
Limited

EDELWEISS ASSET RECONT.CO
LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AABCL9975B

AAACI6832K

AABCE9312K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

625955

2000000

3125955

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

500000

625955

2000000

3125955

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.62

3.28

10.47

16.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

625955

2000000

3125955

Class eg:y

Total

500000

625955

2000000

3125955

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.62

3.28

10.47

16.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.62

3.28

10.47

16.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

500000

625955

1125955




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMANT
KUMAR GUALTI

MINI
RAJKUMAR
GULATI

NISHI HEMANT
GULATI

RAJKUMAR
JAMNALAL
GULATI

ASHA
AGARWAL

RAJ PAL
ARORA

NILESH
CHANDULAL
PANCHAMIA

PAN (II)

AEMPG1781]

AACPG8794K

AHVPGI1296Q

AACPG9261F

ADPPA1098L

AAGPA9333G

AAAPP5600K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195000

195000

195000

195000

213054

217200

270443

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

195000

195000

195000

195000

213054

217200

270443

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

1.02

1.02

1.12

1.14

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

195000

195000

195000

195000

213054

217200

270443

Class eg:y

Total

195000

195000

195000

195000

213054

217200

270443

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.02

1.02

1.02

1.12

1.14

1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

1.02

1.02

1.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

120000

120000

120000

120000

213054

217200

270443




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAIJIV BHATIA

KANHAIYA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADTPB9171H

ADPPA1358M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320000

792300

2592997

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

320000

792300

2592997

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

4.15

13.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

320000

792300

2592997

Class eg:y

Total

320000

792300

2592997

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

4.15

13.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

4.15

13.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

792300

1972997




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJKUMAR JAMANLAL GULATI(HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHR8476]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

72

72

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195000

926757

926757

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

195000

926757

926757

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

4.85

4.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

195000

926757

926757

Class eg:y

Total

195000

926757

926757

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

4.85

4.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

4.85

4.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in 1 120000 815007 815007
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







